HANDBUCH / MANUAL / MANUEL
FACTORY AUTOMATION
VDM18-100/20/122/151
VDM18-100/20/88/122/151
VDM18-300/20/122/151
VDM18-300/20/88/122/151
VDM18-300/21/122/151
Copyright (Deutsch)

operating instructions
45
Order information
Sensor type Description
VDM18-100/20/122/151 Distance sensor, 30 to 100 mm, Resolution 0.1% of measuring range,
2 x PNP, N.O/N.C., 4 to 20 mA, M12 8-pin connector
VDM18-100/20/88/122/151 Distance sensor, 30 to 100 mm, Resolution 0.1% of measuring range,
2 x PNP, N.O/N.C., 4 to 20 mA, RS485,M12 8-pin connector
VDM18-300/20/122/151 Distance sensor, 80 to 300 mm, Resolution 0.1% of measuring range,
2 x PNP, N.O/N.C., 4 to 20 mA, M12 8-pin connector
VDM18-300/20/88/122/151 Distance sensor, 80 to 300 mm, Resolution 0.1% of measuring range,
2 x PNP, N.O/N.C., 4 to 20 mA, RS485, M12 8-pin connector
VDM18-300/21/122/151 Distance sensor, 80 to 300 mm, Resolution 0.1% of measuring range,
2 x NPN, N.O/N.C., 4 to 20 mA, M12 8-pin connector
Accessories (not included in standard delivery)
Accessory Description
V17-G-5M-PUR Connection cable M12, 8-pin, 5 m in length, straight, PUR